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ранг фамилия и имя спорт. орг. д.р. звание, раз тренер

1 КАРДАНГУШЕВА Илян СШОР КШВСМ 18/1/2008 I разряд Киселев А.Н., Вильгусевич В.В.
2 ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диана ДТ ИЗМАЙЛОВСКИЙ 1/8/2008 II разряд Хоров М.Ю., Скуратов В.С.
3 БОЛЬШАКОВА Ульяна СДЮШОР СПАРТАК 8/2/2008 I разряд Шалагин Г.А.
3 БУРЫКИНА Алёна СШОР КШВСМ 23/12/2009 I разряд Вильгусевич В.В.
5 ФЕДОТОВА Елизавета ДТ ИЗМАЙЛОВСКИЙ 11/9/2008 I юн. разря Хоров М.Ю., Скуратов В.С.
6 КРЫСЮК Диана СШОР КОМЕТА 22/12/2010 II юн. разр Игнашев А.М.
7 КОКШАРОВА Мирра СШОР КОМЕТА 11/11/2009 I юн. разря Игнашев А.М.
8 НИЛОВА Полина ХИМКИ 2008 2 разряд Муртазаев Ш.М., Сёмин И.С.
9 ГАЛИМОВА Полина СШОР КОМЕТА 31/7/2008 I юн. разря Ковалерова Е.В.

10 ХОЛОДОВА Василиса СШОР КОМЕТА 26/3/2008 I юн. разря Ковалерова Е.В.
11 ВИНОГРАДОВА Алекса СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р- 12/10/2008 II разряд Артемьев Р.Ф.
12 АКСЕНОВА Александра СШОР КОМЕТА 14/4/2009 III разряд Ковалерова Е.В.
13 ЕФИМОВА Таисия СШОР КОМЕТА 18/9/2010 II юн. разр Страшкин А.Ф.
14 БАБАХИНА Манола ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 10/6/2011 3 юн Кищенков М.И.
15 ВОЛКОВСКАЯ Александ ХИМКИ 2008 2 разряд Муртазаев Ш.М., Сёмин И.С.
16 БОРСУК Мария СШОР КШВСМ 5/12/2008 II юн. разр Вильгусевич В.В.
17 ВАКУЛЕНКО Божена ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 20/8/2008 I юн. разря Кищенков М.И.
18 ИЛЬИНА Кристина ХИМКИ 2010 1 юн Кочетова Ю.В.
19 ГЕРАСИМОВА Александ ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 25/7/2010 II юн. разр Занин А.Е.
20 КАНДАТ Анастасия СШОР КОМЕТА 21/4/2008 II юн. разр Игнашев А.М.
20 ФЕДОРОВА Василина ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 19/8/2010 I юн. разря Кищенков М.И.
22 АФАНАСЬЕВА Анна СШОР КОМЕТА 26/2/2009 III юн. разр Левченко С.М.
23 ПОЛЯКОВА Мария ХИМКИ 2008 2 разряд Муртазаев Ш.М., Сёмин И.С.
24 ПЛЕШАК Полина СШОР КОМЕТА 24/6/2010 II юн. разр Страшкин А.Ф.
25 МАКОВКА Варвара СШОР КОМЕТА 29/9/2009 I юн. разря Ковалерова Е.В.
26 МУЖЕЦКАЯ Виктория ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 19/7/2010 II юн. разр Иванов В.И.
27 ЗАЛИВИНА Ксения СДЮШОР СПАРТАК, СШ 16/3/2009 I юн. разря Шалагин Г.А., Страшкин А.Ф., Игнашев А.М
28 ЛИТВИНОВА Василиса СШОР КОМЕТА 2/12/2008 II юн. разр Игнашев А.М.
29 ЖИЛИНСКАЯ Ксения ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 8/12/2010 II юн. разр Бладыко Д.А.
30 ПАВЛОВА Ульяна СШОР КОМЕТА 24/6/2009 II юн. разр Игнашев А.М.
31 ХИТРОВА Маргарита СШОР КОМЕТА 21/12/2009 III юн. разр Страшкин А.Ф.
32 СЕМЁНОВА Мария СШОР КОМЕТА 23/6/2010 II юн. разр Страшкин А.Ф.
33 ПЕДУРУ Араччиге СШОР КОМЕТА 21/5/2009 III юн. разр Левченко С.М.

34 КЭССИДИ Кристина СШОР КОМЕТА 7/7/2009 II юн. разр Страшкин А.Ф.
35 ДОНСКАЯ Валентина ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 29/12/2010 II юн. разр Иванов В.И.
36 ДЕМИДОВА Валентина СШОР КОМЕТА 3/7/2008 III юн. разр Игнашев А.М.
37 ВАКУЛЕНКО Злата ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 2/10/2009 I юн. разря Савинова Е.В.
37 ВИНОГРАДОВА Алеся ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 17/7/2011 2 юн
39 БАРКИНА Ангелина СШОР КОМЕТА 20/5/2010 III юн. разр Игнашев А.М.
40 ЯКОВЛЕВА Алиса СШОР КОМЕТА 29/12/2010 б/р Игнашев А.М.
41 ШКОЛЬНИК Софья СШОР КШВСМ 3/6/2009 I разряд Вильгусевич В.В.
42 ЧИНЯЕВА Ульяна СШ КРАСНОГВАРДЕЙСК 11/12/2010 II юн. разр Киселев А.Н.
43 КУРШИНСКАЯ Диана СШОР КШВСМ 2/6/2010 б/р Вильгусевич В.В.
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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АФАНАСЬЕВА Анна СШОР КОМЕТ  V  V  2  0  V 0.600 0 14 2
ПЕДУРУ Араччиге СШОР КОМЕТ  1  2  V  0  V 0.400 -6 11 5
ПЛЕШАК Полина СШОР КОМЕТ  2  V  V  0  3 0.400 -1 13 3
БОРСУК Мария СШОР КШВСМ  V  3  0  3  V 0.400 -2 14 4
ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диана ДТ ИЗМАЙЛО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
ВАКУЛЕНКО Злата ГБНОУ СПБ ГД  3  2  V  2  1 0.200 -7 12 6

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАКОВКА Варвара СШОР КОМЕТ  V  2  0  2  V 0.400 -2 12 4
ЯКОВЛЕВА Алиса СШОР КОМЕТ  1  1  0  1  2 0.000 -15 5 6
ЛИТВИНОВА Василис СШОР КОМЕТ  V  V  0  1  2 0.400 -4 11 5
КАРДАНГУШЕВА Иля СШОР КШВСМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 20 1
ГЕРАСИМОВА Алекса ГБНОУ СПБ ГД  V  V  V  1  2 0.600 3 15 2
ПОЛЯКОВА Мария ХИМКИ  1  V  V  0  V 0.600 -1 13 3

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХОЛОДОВА Василиса СШОР КОМЕТ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 23 1
КРЫСЮК Диана СШОР КОМЕТ  V  V  3  3  V  V 0.667 8 22 3
КЭССИДИ Кристина СШОР КОМЕТ  1  0  V  1  V  1 0.333 -5 11 5
ДОНСКАЯ Валентина ГБНОУ СПБ ГД  0  V  0  3  V  0 0.333 -9 11 6
ВИНОГРАДОВА Алек СШОР ВЫБОР  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 6 21 2
ШКОЛЬНИК Софья СШОР КШВСМ  2  2  0  1  3  0 0.000 -16 8 7
НИЛОВА Полина ХИМКИ  3  1  V  V  1  V 0.500 4 17 4

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЕМЁНОВА Мария СШОР КОМЕТ  0  2  1  V  V 0.400 -6 11 5
КОКШАРОВА Мирра СШОР КОМЕТ  V  V  0  3  V 0.600 6 15 3
ВАКУЛЕНКО Божена ГБНОУ СПБ ГД  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 6 17 1
БОЛЬШАКОВА Ульян СДЮШОР СПА  V  V  1  1  V 0.600 4 14 4
ИЛЬИНА Кристина ХИМКИ  3  V  3  V  V 0.600 6 18 2
ЧИНЯЕВА Ульяна СШ КРАСНОГ  2  0  1  1  0 0.000 -16 4 6

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАРКИНА Ангелина СШОР КОМЕТ  1  1  V  3  1 0.200 -8 10 6
КАНДАТ Анастасия СШОР КОМЕТ  V  1  2  V  V 0.600 2 15 2
ЕФИМОВА Таисия СШОР КОМЕТ  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 10 18 1
ФЕДОРОВА Василина ГБНОУ СПБ ГД  2  V  1  V  V 0.600 2 15 2
МУЖЕЦКАЯ Виктория ГБНОУ СПБ ГД  V  2  V  1  3 0.400 -3 14 4
ЗАЛИВИНА Ксения СДЮШОР СПА  V  2  1  2  V 0.400 -3 13 5
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДЕМИДОВА Валентин СШОР КОМЕТ  1  3  V  2  2 0.200 -4 12 5
ГАЛИМОВА Полина СШОР КОМЕТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
ХИТРОВА Маргарита СШОР КОМЕТ  V  1  V  0  1 0.400 -5 10 4
КУРШИНСКАЯ Диана СШОР КШВСМ  0  0  0  1  2 0.000 -17 3 6
ФЕДОТОВА Елизавета ДТ ИЗМАЙЛО  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 9 17 2
БАБАХИНА Манола ГБНОУ СПБ ГД  V  3  V  V  1 0.600 3 16 3

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЖИЛИНСКАЯ Ксения ГБНОУ СПБ ГД  V  2  2  1  V 0.400 -5 13 4
ВИНОГРАДОВА Алеся ГБНОУ СПБ ГД  3  0  V  3  2 0.200 -7 12 6
АКСЕНОВА Александр СШОР КОМЕТ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 11 19 1
ПАВЛОВА Ульяна СШОР КОМЕТ  V  3  1  0  V 0.400 -5 12 5
БУРЫКИНА Алёна СШОР КШВСМ  V  V  1  V  3 0.600 4 16 2
ВОЛКОВСКАЯ Алекса ХИМКИ  3  V  V  3  V 0.600 2 18 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КАРДАНГУШЕВА Иляна СПБ 1.000 19 20 квалифицирован

2 ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диана СПБ 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован

3 ГАЛИМОВА Полина СПБ 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован

4 ХОЛОДОВА Василиса СПБ 0.833 12 23 квалифицирован

5 ВИНОГРАДОВА Александра СПБ 0.833 6 21 квалифицирован

6 АКСЕНОВА Александра СПБ 0.800 11 19 квалифицирован

7 ЕФИМОВА Таисия СПБ 0.800 10 18 квалифицирован

8 ФЕДОТОВА Елизавета СПБ 0.800 9 17 квалифицирован

9 ВАКУЛЕНКО Божена СПБ 0.800 6 17 квалифицирован

10 КРЫСЮК Диана СПБ 0.667 8 22 квалифицирован

11 ИЛЬИНА Кристина МО 0.600 6 18 квалифицирован

12 КОКШАРОВА Мирра СПБ 0.600 6 15 квалифицирован

13 БУРЫКИНА Алёна СПБ 0.600 4 16 квалифицирован

14 БОЛЬШАКОВА Ульяна СПБ 0.600 4 14 квалифицирован

15 БАБАХИНА Манола СПБ 0.600 3 16 квалифицирован

16 ГЕРАСИМОВА Александра СПБ 0.600 3 15 квалифицирован

17 ВОЛКОВСКАЯ Александра МО 0.600 2 18 квалифицирован

18 КАНДАТ Анастасия СПБ 0.600 2 15 квалифицирован

18 ФЕДОРОВА Василина СПБ 0.600 2 15 квалифицирован

20 АФАНАСЬЕВА Анна СПБ 0.600 0 14 квалифицирован

21 ПОЛЯКОВА Мария МО 0.600 -1 13 квалифицирован

22 НИЛОВА Полина МО 0.500 4 17 квалифицирован

23 ПЛЕШАК Полина СПБ 0.400 -1 13 квалифицирован

24 БОРСУК Мария СПБ 0.400 -2 14 квалифицирован

25 МАКОВКА Варвара СПБ 0.400 -2 12 квалифицирован

26 МУЖЕЦКАЯ Виктория СПБ 0.400 -3 14 квалифицирован

27 ЗАЛИВИНА Ксения СПБ 0.400 -3 13 квалифицирован

28 ЛИТВИНОВА Василиса СПБ 0.400 -4 11 квалифицирован

29 ЖИЛИНСКАЯ Ксения СПБ 0.400 -5 13 квалифицирован

30 ПАВЛОВА Ульяна СПБ 0.400 -5 12 квалифицирован

31 ХИТРОВА Маргарита СПБ 0.400 -5 10 квалифицирован

32 ПЕДУРУ Араччиге СПБ 0.400 -6 11 квалифицирован

32 СЕМЁНОВА Мария СПБ 0.400 -6 11 квалифицирован

34 КЭССИДИ Кристина СПБ 0.333 -5 11 выбывший

35 ДОНСКАЯ Валентина СПБ 0.333 -9 11 выбывший

36 ДЕМИДОВА Валентина СПБ 0.200 -4 12 выбывший

37 ВАКУЛЕНКО Злата СПБ 0.200 -7 12 выбывший

37 ВИНОГРАДОВА Алеся СПБ 0.200 -7 12 выбывший

39 БАРКИНА Ангелина СПБ 0.200 -8 10 выбывший

40 ЯКОВЛЕВА Алиса СПБ 0.000 -15 5 выбывший

41 ШКОЛЬНИК Софья СПБ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший

42 ЧИНЯЕВА Ульяна СПБ 0.000 -16 4 выбывший

43 КУРШИНСКАЯ Диана СПБ 0.000 -17 3 выбывший
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